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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 6 ARFE ROLAND

Pass 27 1:44.307 1 1:44.307 *

Pass 44 3:22.360 2 1:38.053 *

Pass 60 5:01.290 3 1:38.930

Pass 75 6:40.125 4 1:38.835

Pass 90 8:20.147 5 1:40.022

Pass 105 10:01.264 6 1:41.117

Pass 120 11:41.774 7 1:40.510

Pass 136 13:21.087 8 1:39.313

Pass 151 14:59.828 9 1:38.741

Pass 166 16:39.164 10 1:39.336

Pass 180 18:19.433 11 1:40.269

Pass 196 19:59.409 12 1:39.976

Pass 211 21:39.131 13 1:39.722

No 19 MORLON ROBERT

Pass 21 1:38.853 1 1:38.853 *

Pass 37 3:13.066 2 1:34.213 *

Pass 53 4:47.821 3 1:34.755

Pass 69 6:22.758 4 1:34.937

Pass 84 7:57.906 5 1:35.148

Pass 99 9:32.320 6 1:34.414

Pass 114 11:05.521 7 1:33.201 *

Pass 129 12:38.448 8 1:32.927 *

Pass 143 14:10.598 9 1:32.150 *

Pass 157 15:42.715 10 1:32.117 *

Pass 170 17:15.137 11 1:32.422

Pass 185 18:47.006 12 1:31.869 *

Pass 198 20:17.794 13 1:30.788 *

Pass 212 21:47.946 14 1:30.152 *

No 31 DUCROT YOANN

Pass 32 1:51.149 1 1:51.149 *

Pass 49 3:36.454 2 1:45.305 *

Pass 65 5:22.150 3 1:45.696

Pass 80 7:11.370 4 1:49.220

Pass 95 8:56.606 5 1:45.236 *

Pass 110 10:42.037 6 1:45.431

Pass 127 12:27.607 7 1:45.570

Pass 144 14:13.358 8 1:45.751

Pass 162 15:58.065 9 1:44.707 *

Pass 177 17:44.783 10 1:46.718

Pass 193 19:31.316 11 1:46.533

Pass 207 21:15.867 12 1:44.551 *

In 221 23:27.997 13 2:12.130

No 37 GRUT GILLES

Pass 20 1:37.916 1 1:37.916 *

Pass 36 3:10.231 2 1:32.315 *

Pass 52 4:44.157 3 1:33.926

Pass 68 6:17.874 4 1:33.717

Pass 83 7:52.434 5 1:34.560

Pass 98 9:26.875 6 1:34.441

Pass 113 10:59.839 7 1:32.964

Pass 128 12:33.205 8 1:33.366

Pass 142 14:06.936 9 1:33.731

Pass 156 15:40.711 10 1:33.775

Pass 169 17:14.639 11 1:33.928

Pass 184 18:46.879 12 1:32.240 *

Pass 199 20:18.321 13 1:31.442 *

Pass 213 21:48.731 14 1:30.410 *

No 40 LEROY BRUNO

Pass 18 1:35.439 1 1:35.439 **

Pass 34 3:06.591 2 1:31.152 **

Pass 50 4:38.158 3 1:31.567

Pass 66 6:09.639 4 1:31.481

Pass 81 7:42.944 5 1:33.305

Pass 96 9:14.826 6 1:31.882

Pass 111 10:47.065 7 1:32.239

Pass 126 12:18.822 8 1:31.757

Pass 137 13:50.088 9 1:31.266

Pass 152 15:20.571 10 1:30.483 **

Pass 167 16:51.051 11 1:30.480 **

Pass 182 18:22.044 12 1:30.993

Pass 194 19:52.207 13 1:30.163 *

Pass 208 21:22.391 14 1:30.184

No 48 PERRIN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 24 1:41.977 1 1:41.977 *

Pass 41 3:17.685 2 1:35.708 *

Pass 56 4:52.338 3 1:34.653 *

Pass 72 6:27.594 4 1:35.256

Pass 87 8:03.438 5 1:35.844

Pass 102 9:37.992 6 1:34.554 *

Pass 117 11:11.808 7 1:33.816 *

Pass 132 12:45.247 8 1:33.439 *

Pass 147 14:18.443 9 1:33.196 *

Pass 161 15:52.306 10 1:33.863

Pass 175 17:25.926 11 1:33.620

Pass 188 19:00.746 12 1:34.820

Pass 202 20:33.388 13 1:32.642 *
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No 48 PERRIN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 216 22:05.502 14 1:32.114 *

No 53 LALEVE PHILIPPE

Pass 30 1:50.573 1 1:50.573 *

Pass 47 3:29.424 2 1:38.851 *

Pass 62 5:11.359 3 1:41.935

Pass 77 6:54.141 4 1:42.782

Pass 92 8:38.429 5 1:44.288

Pass 107 10:22.009 6 1:43.580

Pass 122 12:06.514 7 1:44.505

Pass 139 13:50.969 8 1:44.455

Pass 154 15:34.867 9 1:43.898

Pass 171 17:19.699 10 1:44.832

Pass 189 19:04.029 11 1:44.330

Pass 204 20:49.119 12 1:45.090

Pass 218 22:35.124 13 1:46.005

No 80 WEISSENBACH PATRICE

Pass 29 1:46.610 1 1:46.610 *

Pass 45 3:28.265 2 1:41.655 *

Pass 63 5:11.673 3 1:43.408

Pass 78 6:57.914 4 1:46.241

Pass 93 8:43.249 5 1:45.335

Pass 108 10:29.626 6 1:46.377

Pass 123 12:14.688 7 1:45.062

Pass 140 13:58.284 8 1:43.596

Pass 158 15:43.186 9 1:44.902

Pass 176 17:26.617 10 1:43.431

No 91 TOTEL FREDERIC

Pass 26 1:43.342 1 1:43.342 *

Pass 42 3:19.148 2 1:35.806 *

Pass 58 4:54.735 3 1:35.587 *

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE

Pass 22 1:40.523 1 1:40.523 *

Pass 38 3:15.072 2 1:34.549 *

Pass 55 4:51.273 3 1:36.201

Pass 71 6:26.920 4 1:35.647

Pass 86 8:02.833 5 1:35.913

Pass 101 9:37.336 6 1:34.503 *

Pass 116 11:11.068 7 1:33.732 *

Pass 131 12:44.288 8 1:33.220 *

Pass 146 14:17.738 9 1:33.450

Pass 160 15:51.250 10 1:33.512

Pass 174 17:25.699 11 1:34.449

Pass 187 19:00.078 12 1:34.379

Pass 201 20:32.673 13 1:32.595 *

Pass 215 22:04.650 14 1:31.977 *

No 122 VIAL CLAUDE

Pass 33 1:51.676 1 1:51.676 *

Pass 48 3:35.040 2 1:43.364 *

Pass 64 5:18.950 3 1:43.910

Pass 79 7:03.123 4 1:44.173

Pass 94 8:46.985 5 1:43.862

Pass 109 10:31.269 6 1:44.284

Pass 124 12:15.010 7 1:43.741

Pass 141 13:59.110 8 1:44.100

Pass 155 15:40.582 9 1:41.472 *

Pass 173 17:23.248 10 1:42.666

Pass 190 19:05.730 11 1:42.482

Pass 203 20:47.099 12 1:41.369 *

Pass 217 22:27.543 13 1:40.444 *

No 129 JOSLIN PATRICK

Pass 28 1:44.359 1 1:44.359 *

Pass 43 3:19.489 2 1:35.130 *

Pass 59 4:55.873 3 1:36.384

Pass 74 6:32.492 4 1:36.619

Pass 89 8:09.659 5 1:37.167

Pass 104 9:45.941 6 1:36.282

Pass 119 11:22.745 7 1:36.804

Pass 134 12:58.658 8 1:35.913

Pass 149 14:34.788 9 1:36.130

Pass 164 16:11.712 10 1:36.924

Pass 178 17:48.443 11 1:36.731

Pass 191 19:24.234 12 1:35.791

Pass 206 21:01.192 13 1:36.958

Pass 220 22:37.507 14 1:36.315

No 132 FEUTRIER ERIC

Pass 25 1:42.054 1 1:42.054 *

Pass 39 3:15.485 2 1:33.431 *

Pass 54 4:49.194 3 1:33.709

Pass 70 6:23.524 4 1:34.330

Pass 85 7:59.109 5 1:35.585

Pass 100 9:34.143 6 1:35.034

Pass 115 11:07.518 7 1:33.375 *

Pass 130 12:40.788 8 1:33.270 *

Pass 145 14:13.556 9 1:32.768 *

Pass 159 15:46.473 10 1:32.917

Pass 172 17:21.936 11 1:35.463

Pass 186 18:55.729 12 1:33.793

Pass 200 20:27.853 13 1:32.124 *

Pass 214 22:00.677 14 1:32.824
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No 333 BOISSON ALAIN

Pass 23 1:41.557 1 1:41.557 *

Pass 40 3:17.204 2 1:35.647 *

Pass 57 4:53.570 3 1:36.366

Pass 73 6:30.284 4 1:36.714

Pass 88 8:08.071 5 1:37.787

Pass 103 9:45.630 6 1:37.559

Pass 118 11:22.700 7 1:37.070

Pass 133 12:57.607 8 1:34.907 *

Pass 148 14:34.626 9 1:37.019

Pass 163 16:11.615 10 1:36.989

Pass 179 17:48.937 11 1:37.322

Pass 192 19:24.631 12 1:35.694

Pass 205 21:00.983 13 1:36.352

Pass 219 22:37.027 14 1:36.044

No 350 GRIFFE DANIEL

Pass 19 1:35.729 1 1:35.729 *

Pass 35 3:06.941 2 1:31.212 *

Pass 51 4:38.721 3 1:31.780

Pass 67 6:10.073 4 1:31.352

Pass 82 7:43.228 5 1:33.155

Pass 97 9:15.147 6 1:31.919

Pass 112 10:47.167 7 1:32.020

Pass 125 12:18.682 8 1:31.515

Pass 138 13:50.769 9 1:32.087

Pass 153 15:21.625 10 1:30.856 *

Pass 168 16:51.722 11 1:30.097 **

Pass 183 18:22.920 12 1:31.198

Pass 195 19:52.773 13 1:29.853 **

Pass 209 21:23.503 14 1:30.730

No 421 ROUSSEL GUY

Pass 31 1:50.888 1 1:50.888 *

Pass 46 3:28.719 2 1:37.831 *

Pass 61 5:06.984 3 1:38.265

Pass 76 6:45.650 4 1:38.666

Pass 91 8:23.795 5 1:38.145

Pass 106 10:01.732 6 1:37.937

Pass 121 11:42.051 7 1:40.319

Pass 135 13:20.481 8 1:38.430

Pass 150 14:59.379 9 1:38.898

Pass 165 16:38.933 10 1:39.554

Pass 181 18:19.615 11 1:40.682

Pass 197 19:59.495 12 1:39.880

Pass 210 21:37.492 13 1:37.997


